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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 2 Demont Vincent

Pass 8 1:12.020 1 1:12.020 *

No 9 Betremieux Steven

Pass 15 1:19.708 1 1:19.708 *

Pass 29 2:34.823 2 1:15.115 *

Pass 42 3:49.805 3 1:14.982 *

Pass 56 5:03.544 4 1:13.739 *

Pass 70 6:17.231 5 1:13.687 *

Pass 84 7:30.695 6 1:13.464 *

Pass 98 8:44.554 7 1:13.859

Pass 111 9:58.959 8 1:14.405

Pass 125 11:12.443 9 1:13.484

Pass 141 12:27.392 10 1:14.949

Pass 155 13:40.274 11 1:12.882 *

Pass 169 14:52.560 12 1:12.286 *

Pass 183 16:04.817 13 1:12.257 *

Pass 196 17:16.774 14 1:11.957 *

Pass 210 18:29.490 15 1:12.716

Pass 225 19:42.325 16 1:12.835

Pass 240 20:54.161 17 1:11.836 *

Pass 254 22:05.027 18 1:10.866 *

Pass 268 23:16.144 19 1:11.117

No 17 Laurence Yann

Pass 9 1:12.851 1 1:12.851 *

Pass 24 2:23.078 2 1:10.227 *

Pass 38 3:33.381 3 1:10.303

Pass 52 4:43.578 4 1:10.197 *

Pass 66 5:53.599 5 1:10.021 *

Pass 80 7:04.233 6 1:10.634

Pass 93 8:15.956 7 1:11.723

Pass 107 9:28.136 8 1:12.180

Pass 121 10:40.006 9 1:11.870

Pass 135 11:50.141 10 1:10.135

Pass 148 13:01.265 11 1:11.124

Pass 162 14:12.564 12 1:11.299

Pass 175 15:23.630 13 1:11.066

Pass 189 16:34.666 14 1:11.036

Pass 203 17:45.476 15 1:10.810

Pass 217 18:55.291 16 1:09.815 *

Pass 229 20:05.646 17 1:10.355

Pass 241 21:16.291 18 1:10.645

Pass 255 22:27.486 19 1:11.195

Pass 269 23:40.471 20 1:12.985

No 18 Verbruggen Joy

Pass 12 1:17.426 1 1:17.426 *

Pass 26 2:28.476 2 1:11.050 *

Pass 39 3:40.542 3 1:12.066

Pass 53 4:51.316 4 1:10.774 *

Pass 67 6:02.681 5 1:11.365

Pass 81 7:14.450 6 1:11.769

Pass 95 8:25.503 7 1:11.053

Pass 108 9:36.923 8 1:11.420

Pass 122 10:47.793 9 1:10.870

Pass 136 11:58.423 10 1:10.630 *

Pass 149 13:10.347 11 1:11.924

Pass 163 14:21.662 12 1:11.315

Pass 177 15:33.215 13 1:11.553

Pass 191 16:44.184 14 1:10.969

Pass 204 17:55.979 15 1:11.795

Pass 218 19:06.185 16 1:10.206 *

Pass 231 20:17.156 17 1:10.971

Pass 245 21:27.734 18 1:10.578

Pass 259 22:38.255 19 1:10.521

Pass 272 23:48.627 20 1:10.372

No 22 Del nero Edouard

Pass 6 1:10.869 1 1:10.869 **

Pass 22 2:19.637 2 1:08.768 *

Pass 36 3:28.111 3 1:08.474 *

Pass 50 4:36.445 4 1:08.334 *

Pass 64 5:45.082 5 1:08.637

Pass 78 6:54.130 6 1:09.048

Pass 91 8:03.136 7 1:09.006

Pass 105 9:11.640 8 1:08.504

Pass 118 10:21.192 9 1:09.552

Pass 131 11:30.178 10 1:08.986

Pass 142 12:39.930 11 1:09.752

Pass 156 13:48.400 12 1:08.470

Pass 170 14:57.085 13 1:08.685

Pass 184 16:05.776 14 1:08.691

Pass 197 17:17.746 15 1:11.970

Pass 211 18:30.123 16 1:12.377

Pass 226 19:42.536 17 1:12.413

Pass 238 20:52.725 18 1:10.189

Pass 252 22:00.470 19 1:07.745 *

Pass 266 23:09.194 20 1:08.724

No 69 Peccave Francois

Pass 14 1:19.022 1 1:19.022 *

Pass 28 2:34.529 2 1:15.507 *

Pass 43 3:50.345 3 1:15.816

Pass 57 5:04.947 4 1:14.602 *

Pass 71 6:18.723 5 1:13.776 *

Pass 85 7:32.744 6 1:14.021

Pass 99 8:46.434 7 1:13.690 *

Pass 112 9:59.722 8 1:13.288 *
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No 69 Peccave Francois

Pass 126 11:12.755 9 1:13.033 *

Pass 140 12:26.985 10 1:14.230

Pass 154 13:39.392 11 1:12.407 *

Pass 168 14:51.466 12 1:12.074 *

Pass 182 16:03.799 13 1:12.333

Pass 195 17:16.540 14 1:12.741

Pass 209 18:29.348 15 1:12.808

Pass 223 19:41.845 16 1:12.497

Pass 239 20:53.665 17 1:11.820 *

Pass 253 22:04.588 18 1:10.923 *

Pass 267 23:15.229 19 1:10.641 *

No 79 Edet Alexandre

Pass 7 1:11.442 1 1:11.442 *

Pass 21 2:18.314 2 1:06.872 **

Pass 35 3:24.764 3 1:06.450 **

Pass 49 4:31.214 4 1:06.450

Pass 63 5:38.111 5 1:06.897

Pass 76 6:45.069 6 1:06.958

Pass 90 7:51.914 7 1:06.845

Pass 103 8:59.434 8 1:07.520

Pass 113 10:08.591 9 1:09.157

Pass 127 11:16.762 10 1:08.171

Pass 139 12:25.265 11 1:08.503

Pass 153 13:32.935 12 1:07.670

Pass 167 14:41.170 13 1:08.235

Pass 180 15:50.191 14 1:09.021

Pass 194 16:58.345 15 1:08.154

Pass 208 18:06.882 16 1:08.537

Pass 221 19:15.772 17 1:08.890

Pass 234 20:24.610 18 1:08.838

Pass 247 21:34.361 19 1:09.751

Pass 261 22:43.795 20 1:09.434

No 92 Delamare Nathan

Pass 17 1:22.241 1 1:22.241 *

Pass 31 2:38.735 2 1:16.494 *

Pass 45 3:53.972 3 1:15.237 *

Pass 59 5:08.958 4 1:14.986 *

Pass 73 6:24.239 5 1:15.281

Pass 87 7:39.980 6 1:15.741

Pass 101 8:54.970 7 1:14.990

Pass 115 10:10.927 8 1:15.957

Pass 129 11:26.410 9 1:15.483

Pass 143 12:41.827 10 1:15.417

Pass 159 13:56.718 11 1:14.891 *

Pass 173 15:10.981 12 1:14.263 *

Pass 187 16:25.340 13 1:14.359

Pass 201 17:39.292 14 1:13.952 *

Pass 216 18:53.717 15 1:14.425

Pass 230 20:08.162 16 1:14.445

Pass 244 21:21.395 17 1:13.233 *

Pass 258 22:35.374 18 1:13.979

Pass 273 23:49.280 19 1:13.906

No 94 Chaumont Alexis

Pass 19 1:23.562 1 1:23.562 *

Pass 33 2:40.490 2 1:16.928 *

Pass 47 3:56.947 3 1:16.457 *

Pass 61 5:12.875 4 1:15.928 *

Pass 75 6:29.690 5 1:16.815

Pass 89 7:45.900 6 1:16.210

Pass 104 9:01.976 7 1:16.076

Pass 117 10:18.416 8 1:16.440

Pass 132 11:35.094 9 1:16.678

Pass 147 12:51.001 10 1:15.907 *

Pass 161 14:08.901 11 1:17.900

Pass 176 15:26.436 12 1:17.535

Pass 190 16:43.464 13 1:17.028

Pass 206 17:59.450 14 1:15.986

Pass 222 19:16.785 15 1:17.335

Pass 236 20:32.898 16 1:16.113

Pass 250 21:49.193 17 1:16.295

Pass 263 23:04.287 18 1:15.094 *

No 99 Aguila Cyril

Pass 13 1:18.728 1 1:18.728 *

Pass 27 2:30.603 2 1:11.875 *

Pass 41 3:42.143 3 1:11.540 *

Pass 55 4:53.302 4 1:11.159 *

Pass 69 6:04.910 5 1:11.608

Pass 83 7:16.381 6 1:11.471

Pass 97 8:27.580 7 1:11.199

Pass 110 9:38.895 8 1:11.315

Pass 124 10:50.613 9 1:11.718

Pass 138 12:01.553 10 1:10.940 *

Pass 151 13:12.937 11 1:11.384

Pass 164 14:23.915 12 1:10.978

Pass 178 15:34.195 13 1:10.280 *

Pass 192 16:44.962 14 1:10.767

Pass 205 17:56.957 15 1:11.995

Pass 219 19:07.432 16 1:10.475

Pass 232 20:18.154 17 1:10.722

Pass 246 21:28.868 18 1:10.714

Pass 260 22:39.068 19 1:10.200 *

Pass 274 23:50.111 20 1:11.043

No 101 Vilaud Ronan

Pass 20 1:25.846 1 1:25.846 *

Pass 34 2:48.207 2 1:22.361 *

Pass 48 4:09.480 3 1:21.273 *

Pass 62 5:30.785 4 1:21.305

Pass 77 6:53.640 5 1:22.855

Pass 94 8:17.505 6 1:23.865
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No 101 Vilaud Ronan

Pass 119 10:21.949 7 2:04.444

Pass 134 11:47.792 8 1:25.843

Pass 152 13:13.137 9 1:25.345

Pass 166 14:37.207 10 1:24.070

Pass 181 16:01.584 11 1:24.377

Pass 199 17:26.891 12 1:25.307

Pass 213 18:49.903 13 1:23.012

Pass 233 20:18.307 14 1:28.404

Pass 249 21:43.084 15 1:24.777

Pass 264 23:04.531 16 1:21.447

No 169 Paugoy Jean marc

Pass 16 1:21.278 1 1:21.278 *

Pass 30 2:37.597 2 1:16.319 *

Pass 44 3:52.807 3 1:15.210 *

Pass 58 5:08.185 4 1:15.378

Pass 72 6:23.621 5 1:15.436

Pass 86 7:38.748 6 1:15.127 *

Pass 100 8:53.117 7 1:14.369 *

Pass 114 10:10.060 8 1:16.943

Pass 128 11:24.708 9 1:14.648

Pass 144 12:41.883 10 1:17.175

Pass 158 13:56.239 11 1:14.356 *

Pass 172 15:08.747 12 1:12.508 *

Pass 186 16:22.742 13 1:13.995

Pass 200 17:37.705 14 1:14.963

Pass 214 18:51.188 15 1:13.483

Pass 227 20:04.913 16 1:13.725

Pass 242 21:18.918 17 1:14.005

Pass 257 22:31.620 18 1:12.702

Pass 271 23:43.820 19 1:12.200 *

No 176 Verdure  Cédric

Pass 11 1:15.929 1 1:15.929 *

Pass 25 2:28.133 2 1:12.204 *

Pass 40 3:40.872 3 1:12.739

Pass 54 4:52.249 4 1:11.377 *

Pass 68 6:04.345 5 1:12.096

Pass 82 7:15.725 6 1:11.380

Pass 96 8:26.880 7 1:11.155 *

Pass 109 9:38.171 8 1:11.291

Pass 123 10:48.962 9 1:10.791 *

Pass 137 12:00.629 10 1:11.667

Pass 150 13:12.419 11 1:11.790

Pass 165 14:24.544 12 1:12.125

Pass 179 15:35.803 13 1:11.259

Pass 193 16:48.800 14 1:12.997

Pass 207 18:01.076 15 1:12.276

Pass 220 19:13.738 16 1:12.662

Pass 235 20:26.445 17 1:12.707

Pass 248 21:40.041 18 1:13.596

Pass 262 22:55.024 19 1:14.983

No 262 Havel Cédric

Pass 10 1:13.284 1 1:13.284 *

Pass 23 2:22.216 2 1:08.932 *

Pass 37 3:30.591 3 1:08.375 *

Pass 51 4:39.364 4 1:08.773

Pass 65 5:47.959 5 1:08.595

Pass 79 6:56.773 6 1:08.814

Pass 92 8:05.950 7 1:09.177

Pass 106 9:15.437 8 1:09.487

Pass 120 10:26.102 9 1:10.665

Pass 133 11:36.207 10 1:10.105

Pass 146 12:46.009 11 1:09.802

Pass 157 13:55.670 12 1:09.661

Pass 171 15:05.042 13 1:09.372

Pass 185 16:14.387 14 1:09.345

Pass 198 17:24.040 15 1:09.653

Pass 212 18:32.877 16 1:08.837

Pass 224 19:42.121 17 1:09.244

Pass 237 20:50.129 18 1:08.008 *

Pass 251 21:58.284 19 1:08.155

Pass 265 23:06.183 20 1:07.899 *

No 424 Gambu Mickael

Pass 18 1:22.706 1 1:22.706 *

Pass 32 2:38.907 2 1:16.201 *

Pass 46 3:54.569 3 1:15.662 *

Pass 60 5:09.925 4 1:15.356 *

Pass 74 6:24.596 5 1:14.671 *

Pass 88 7:40.395 6 1:15.799

Pass 102 8:55.372 7 1:14.977

Pass 116 10:12.267 8 1:16.895

Pass 130 11:26.959 9 1:14.692

Pass 145 12:42.632 10 1:15.673

Pass 160 13:56.811 11 1:14.179 *

Pass 174 15:11.167 12 1:14.356

Pass 188 16:25.919 13 1:14.752

Pass 202 17:39.740 14 1:13.821 *

Pass 215 18:53.198 15 1:13.458 *

Pass 228 20:05.504 16 1:12.306 *

Pass 243 21:19.066 17 1:13.562

Pass 256 22:30.817 18 1:11.751 *

Pass 270 23:43.323 19 1:12.506


